10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FIJIAOAX
Pratim Das

PANCHABOTI APARTMENT, ROOM NO
302,+SERAMPOUR+West Bengal+712201

8582999997
personal loan

West Bengal 712201
Yes

Local

Pritam Das

Self

Somasri kobita charcha kendra

Easy

No

8582999997

47
Graduate
Aadhar Card

Married

Yes

Salaried - Private



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag

Owned

43000

Not Seen

Posh

20

Pakka

750

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner (AC), Refrigerator,
Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Furniture,

Others

Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area

Yes

Prabir Das

Positive

20

Gitashree Das

Positive

17

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

No



43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52

53

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Residential
22.7482444
88.3508005
43926
2025-08-11
16:28:19

VISIT CONDUCTED AT PANCHABOTI APARTMENT, ROOM NO
302,+SERAMPOUR+WEST BENGAL+712201 ON 11-08-2025
16:28:19., AND THE APPLICANT, PRATIM DAS WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE

lo Comment LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-09
Time of Allocation 20:48:36

residence_photo_with_name_plate

84/A, Maniktala, Serampore, Hooghly, West
11-08-2025 04:24:27 pm

%izﬁzgg%gl%ggb%ﬁgsﬂ ngust 2025 at 4:24 pm




54 residence_photo_with_applicant

%/ﬁusl\g gtek':\ «gq‘gimﬁ‘ore Hooghly, West

4452 49»?@@0% 03.., o

55 residence_photo_with_agent

56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

:Iif?oyl B%a&a, §gr512180re Howrah, West B
Rl AR 103 FEOToU 080 .....

57 residence_photo_outside

22, Kalidas Bhattaharya Ln, Maniktala, Sera
11-08-2025 04:07:14 pm

%lznzg(sigg_'p'%g%3ip] 1“ ﬁlgust 2025 at 4:07 pm




58 Photo with Agent

L R10re Hooghly, West
gg&‘f@;gnozs at 4:26 pm

59 Photo of ID Proof

84/A, Maniktala Seram ore, Hooghly, West
11-08-2025 04:26-35 prn i

2-2 7482&!@?%@% %pBZJugust 2025 at 4:26 pm

Pincodé

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 11-08-2025 16:28:19
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A WN

Name of Checker for FV Report




