

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FIJIA0AX
2	Customer Name	Pratim Das
3	Address	PANCHABOTI APARTMENT, ROOM NO 302,+SERAMPOUR+West Bengal+712201
4	Contact Number	8582999997
5	Product	personal loan
6	Pincode	West Bengal 712201
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Pritam Das
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Somasri kobita charcha kendra
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8582999997
15	Applicant Age	47
16	Educational Details	Graduate
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes
20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Family Member Count	3

22	Earning Family Members	2
23	Ownership of Residence	Owned
24	Monthly Income	43000
25	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
26	Locality of Residence	Posh
27	Years At Current Residence	20
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Area (in sqft.)	750
30	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner (AC), Refrigerator, Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Furniture, Others
31	Comment On Interior	Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished
32	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
33	Stay Confirmation	Yes
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Prabir Das
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
36	Neighbour Check Staying 1	20
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Gitashree Das
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Neighbour Check Staying 2	17
40	CPV Status	Positive
41	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
42	Negative Area Tag	No

43	Verification Type	Residential
44	Latitude	22.7482444
45	Longitude	88.3508005
46	Case Id	43926
47	Date Of Report	2025-08-11
48	Time Of Report	16:28:19
49	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT PANCHABOTI APARTMENT, ROOM NO 302,+SERAMPOUR+WEST BENGAL+712201 ON 11-08-2025 16:28:19., AND THE APPLICANT, PRATIM DAS WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
50	Final Submit	1

51	Date of Allocation	2025-08-09
52	Time of Allocation	20:48:36

53	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>84/A, Maniktala, Serampore, Hooghly, West Bengal, India 11-08-2025 04:24:27 pm 22.7482647, 88.3508166 Pincode : 712201</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	--

54 residence_photo_with_applicant



55 residence_photo_with_agent



56 residence_photo_with_inside_household



57 residence_photo_outside



58 Photo with Agent



59 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	11-08-2025 16:28:19
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

